Economy Class

Onboard
menu

FINNAIR



Hot & cold beverages

Café Americano

Cappuccino

Coca-Cola
33cl

Coca-Cola Zero
33cl

Sprite
33cl

The onboard menu selection is available on our
domestic and European flights.

On Oulu, Stockholm and Visby flights only coffee and
tea are available for purchase.

We serve complimentary water and blueberry juice
on all flights excluding Tallinn.

30€
600 A

30€
600 A

30€
700 A

30€
700A

30€
700 A

BERNARD~MASSARD

Nordqvist 30€
greentea 600 A
Nordqvist 3%0¢€
black tea 600 A
Berry smoothie 4°° €
25¢l 800 A

Menun valikoima on saatavilla kotimaan ja Euroopan
lennoillamme.

Oulun, Tukholman ja Visbyn lennoilla vain kahvi ja tee
myynnissd.

Tarjoamme maksuttoman veden ja mustikkamehun
kaikilla paitsi Tallinnan lennoilla.
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Alcoholic beverages

Bernard-Massard 12°° € Northern Blush 8% €
Cuvée de l'Ecusson 2400 A Finnair signature lingonberry 1600 A
Sparkling wine 20 cl cocktail 25 cl

Finnair Red Wine 950 € Sandels 4,7 % 7°° €
Anniversary blend 18,7 cl 1900A Lager beer 33 cl 1400A
Finnair White Wine 9% € Long drink 7°° €
Anniversary blend 18,7 cl 1900A 33cl 1400 A




Sweet & savoury snacks

Cheese platter 900 €

With olives, crackers and 1800A

bruschetta spread

Olives 4°0 €
800 A

Nordic Breakfast 400 €

Porridge 800 A

Oat & lingonberry

Karl Fazer 3%°€
Milk chocolate bar 600 A
Muffin 4°0 €

800 A

Potato crisps

Filled crisp bread

Tomato & basil-cheese

Tutti Frutti Original

Fruit-flavored candy mix

40 €
800 A

30¢€
600 A

30€
700A

The product information is given according to the standard selection. Daily availability might change the selection,so
please confirm any allergen or intolerance related product information from the package or crew before the purchase.
Tuotetiedot annetaan vakiovalikoiman mukaan. Pdivittdinen saatavuus saattaa muuttaa valikoimaa, joten varmistathan
allergeeneihin tai intoleranssiin liittyvat tuotetiedot pakkauksesta tai miehistdltié ennen ostoa.



Payment information

We accept card and contactless payments. We do not accept cash or Finnair
flight gift cards onboard. Please be prepared to show your ID for purchases
exceeding €50.

Hyvaksymme kortti- ja Idhimaksut. Emme endd vastaanota lennoillomme kéteistd tai
Finnairin lentolahjakortteja. Varauduthan esitttimadn henkildkorttisi yli 50 € ostoksissa.

You collect Avios, Finnair Plus’s loyalty currency for your flight and travel extra
purchases made with Finnair. With Avios, you can buy award flights, travel
class upgrades, travel extras, and much more. You can also use Avios for menu
purchases (A = Avios), but these purchases do not accumulate Avios.

Ker&at Avioksia, Finnair Plus -ohjelman kanta-asiakasvaluuttaa, Finnairilta ostamiesi
lentojen ja lisGpalveluiden perusteella. Avioksilla voit ostaa  lentopalkintoja,
matkustusluokankorotuksia, lisGpalveluita ja paljon muuta. Voit kéytad myds Avioksia
menun fuotteiden ostamiseen (A = Avios), mutta ostot eivat kerrytd Avioksia.

Payment options
Maksuvaihtoehdot

VISA
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Prices and selection are subject to change. Finnair is not responsible for misprints.
Pid&témme oikeuden tuotevalikoiman ja hinfojen muutoksiin. Lenfoyhtid ei vastaa painovirheistd.



Go digital and get more
for your next flight

Buy travel extras before your next trip via Manage booking or the Finnair app
Osta lisGpalveluja ennen seuraavaa matkaasi Varaukseni-sivun kautta tai
Finnairin mokbiilisovelluksessa

Download the Finnair app
Lataa Finnairin mobiilisovellus

GETITON
[ g Google Play

Pre-order a tasty meal
“Tilaa herkullinen ateria ennakkoon
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Osta liséié mathavgroita Valitse |s’rump0|kko ennakkoon

S FINNAIR





